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Air Force Gymnastics Academy (#240519)

Jay & Jennie Beyer

969 N Military Ave

Green Bay, W1 54303

Gym 920-246-4038

Email admin@airforcegymnastics.com
airforcegymnastics.com

AMKM Gymnastics (#930149)
Meghan Arentz

5271 Magnolia Ave.

Rockland, W1 54653

608-654-5695

Email: amkmgymnastics@gmail.com
amkmgymnastics.webs.com

Bay Area Gymnastics Club (#25856)
Donna Kurilla

400 4th Ave W

Ashland, WI 54806

Gym 715-682-7059 Cell 715-682-9756
Email bayareagymnastics@gmail.com
bayareagymnastics.webs.com

Capital Gymnastics Academy (#280622)
April Namio

310 Locust Drive

Verona, WI 53593

Gym 608-497-3300

Email capitalgymwi@gmail.com
Capitalgymwi.com

CSA Kids (#26363)

Doug Jonuska

4113 Whitney St
Janesville, WI 53546

Gym 608-756-0444

Email csakids@csakids.com
coachtj@csakids.com
csakids.com

Altius Gymnastics Academy (#23735)
Jane Schrimpf/Jill Damora

9670 S. Franklin Dr.

Franklin, WI 53132

Gym 414-421-1200 Cell 414-425-8725
Email janeschrimpf@hotmail.com
altius@altiusgym.com
altiusgymnastics.com

Badger Gymnastics Academy (#23592)
Jessie Carlson

6901 Schroeder Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

Gym 608-271-1885

Email badgergymnastics@gmail.com
badgergymnastics.com

Blue Angels Gymnastics Club (#200661)
LeaAnn Bohn

20256 W. Mill Rd

Galesville, W1 54630

Gym 608-582-3547

Email bagcbohn@centurytel.net
blueangelsgymnastics.org

Carousel Gymnastics (#23327)

Tiffany Losinski

6487 Eckels Rd.

Plover, WI 54467

Gym 715-412-4629. Cell 715-340-7810
Email carouselgymnastics@outlook.com
carouselgymnastics.com

Dells Gymnastics Center (#931113)
Carey Fuller

722 Michigan Ave.

Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Gym 920-242-2016.

Email dellsgymnasticscenter@yahoo.com




Deutsch's Gym Train. Ctr. (#25352)
Dane & Kathy Deutsch

32 S Main St

Rice Lake, W1 54868

Gym 715-234-8228

Email kdeutsch@gymnasticstoday.com
deutschsgym.com

Exceptional Athletics (#931183)

Jennifer Kaiser

2920 59" Street

Menominee, WI 54751

Gym 715-308-5025

Email JenK@exceptionalcheer.com
http://exathletics.wixsite.com/menomonie

Flip City Gymnastics (#24980)
Katie Wertsch Hollinger

2902 Terra Ct

Sun Priairie, WI 53590

Gym 608-834-1444

Email info@flipcity.biz
flipcity.biz

Gymfinity (#27386)

J. Orkowski

6300 Nesbitt Rd
Fitchburg, W1 53719
Gym 608-848-3547
Email J@gymfinity.com
gymfinity.com

Gymlingo Academy (#484936)
Kathleen Peng

219 S. Main St

Oconomowo, WI 53066

Gym 262-623-2529

Email gymlingo@gmail.com
gymlingo.com

GymStars Gymnastics (#282192)
Emily Englehardt
612 S. Madison St
Waupun, WI 53963
Gym 920-296-0731
Email gymstars _gymnastics@hotmail.com
waupungymnastics.com

(mailing address only)

Eau Claire YMCA (#27578)
Carly Anderson

700 Graham Ave

Eau Claire, WI 54701

Gym 715-836-8471

Email carly@eauclaireymca.org
bonnie@eauclaireymca.org
eauclaireymca.org

Flex Gymnastics (#466846)
Cassie Deluca

931 A Pine St

St Croix Falls, Wl 54024

Gym 920-543-3539

Email flexgymnastics@gmail.com
flexgymnastics.com

GWC (#27238)

Mari Bloede

320 E Broadway

Waukesha, WI 53186

Gym 262-409-2965 Cell 262-613-1097
Email mbloede@gwcymca.org
waukeshawonders.shutterfly.com

GymHawks (#563441)

Allison Annala

800 W. Main St, 144 Williams Center
Whitewater, W1 53190

Gym 262-472-1454

Email allison.annala@gmail.com

GymSport Gymnastics (#175541)
Taj Jefferson

6909 Rickyval Street

Weston, W1 54476

Gym 715/355-4967

Email info@gym-sport.com
mwill98721@gmail.com
gym-sport.com

Hub City Gymnastics (#931425)
Allison Dryer

8773 E. 29" Street

Marshfield, Wl 54449

Gym 715-595-3087

Email hubcitygymnastics@gmail.com
Hubcitygymnastics.com
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HOTV YMCA (#25622)

Jenna Randerson

225 W Kennedy Ave. (PO Box 215)
Kimberly, W1 54136

Gym 920-830-5703 Cell 920 830-5709
Email jranderson@ymcafoxcities.org
bvanderhoof@ymcafoxcities.org

ymcafoxcities.org

Infinite Gymnastics Academy (#23940)
Nora Williquette

8989 N. 55th St.

Brown Deer, WI 53223

Gym 414-371-9520 Cell 414-852-7216
Email nora.williguette@gmail.com
infinitegymnastics.com

LaFleur's Gymnastics (#23055)
Tammy Donahue

W189 N10991 Kleinmann Dr
Germantown, WI 53022

Gym 262-255-9700

Email tdonahue@wi.rr.com

lafleursgym.com

Lakes Area Gymnastics, Inc. (#23242)
Diane Biedrzycki

PO Box 295 (432 Pine St)
Burlington, W1 53105

Gym 262-763-2933

Email lagyml@wi.twcbc.com
lakesareagymnastics.com

M&M Gymnastics (#23751)
Jeanelle Memmel

16760 W Victor Rd

New Berlin, W1 53151

Gym 262-789-6885

Email mmgymnastics@sbcglobal.net
mmgymnastics.com

Madtown Twisters (#25362)

Sarah Nelson

PO Box 620827 (7035 Old Sauk Rd)
Middleton, WI 53562 (Madison, 53717)
Gym 608-829-2922

Email Sarah@Madtowntwisters.com
madtowntwisters.com
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Hudson School of Gymnastics (#71292)
Seaok An

2760 Enloe St

Hudson, WI 54016

Gym 715-381-8145

Email seaok52@hotmail.com
hudsongymnastics.com

Jump Around Gymnastics (#567971)

Ben O'Neill

805 Burton Blvd #D

DeForest, Wi 53532

Gym 608-846-5867

Email jumparoundgymnastics@gmail.com
jumparoundgymnastics.com

Lake City Twisters (#25362)
Aubrie Davis

808 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

Gym 608-245-9565

Email davis.aubry@yahoo.com
lakecitytwisters.com

Livingston Twisters (#23205)
John Mullarney

PO Box 27 (940 Hwy E West)
Livingston, W1 53554

Gym 608-943-8181

Email john@livingstontwisters.com
livingstontwisters.com

Madison Turners (#24980)

Katie Wertsch

3001 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716

Gym 608-222-4922

Email gymnastics@MadisonTurners.com
madisonturners.com

Marinette-Menominee YMCA (#27828)
Sheila Langlois

1600 West Drive

Menominee, M| 49858

Gym 906-863-9983 Cell 715-587-0760
Email sheila@mmymca.org
shelia_ymca@hotmail.com




Middleton Gymnastics Academy (#614601)
Kim Christensen

8152 Forsythia St

Middleton, WI 53562

Gym 608-466-6496

Email middletongymnastics@gmail.com
Middletongymnastics.net

Midwest Twisters-Hartland (#23375)
Jack Nettesheim

602 Industrial Ct

Hartland, W1 53029

Gym 262-369-2900

Email Jack@midwesttwisters.com
MidwestTwisters.com

Milwaukee Turners (#26273)
Katharina Hren

1034 N. 4th St.

Milwaukee, WI 53203

Gym 414-272-1733

Email milwaukeeturners@gmail.com
milwaukeeturners.org

Pardeeville Gym Club (#24630)

Linda Lytle

N9910 Dalton Rd.

Pardeeville, WI 53954

Gym 608-429-2070 Cell 608-429-2004
Email lytlelane@gmail.com

Precision Athletics (#24608)

Josh & Taylor Ames

2080 W. 20th Ave.

Oshkosh, W1 54904

Gym 920-235-7800 Cell 920-420-1522
Email info@precisionathleticswi.com
taylor@precisionathleticswi.com

Premier Complex Gymnastics (#998281)
Dianne Dietrich

550 5 Street Miling (P.O. Box 265)
Clear Lake, WI 54005

Gym 651-398-5911

Email dianne@premiercomplex.com
www.premiercomplex.com

Midwest Twisters-Franklin (#23375)
Katie Giuffre

11227 W Forest Home Ave

Franklin, WI 53132

Gym 414-425-4655

Email katieG@midwesttwisters.com
MidwestTwisters.com

Midwest Twisters-Oak Creek (#23375)
Kathy Nelson

600 E Rawson

Oak Creek, W1 53154

Gym 414-764-6540

Email rick@midwesttwisters.com
Kathy@midwesttwisters.com
MidwestTwisters.com

North Shore Academy (#23892)
James & Katie Vollrath

W59 N270 Cardinal Ave
Cedarburg, W1 53012

Gym 262-375-0430

Email info@nshoregym.com
northshoregymnastics-wi.com

Phoenix Gymnastics Club (#)

Shanna McMullin

2423 S Main St

Bloomer, WI 54724

Gym 715-568-5678 Cell 906-201-1213
Email pstudioarts@gmail.com

Precision Gymnastics (#270896)
Jessica Brault

1402 Clark Street

Manitowoc, WI 54220

Gym 920-683-1982

Email precision.gymnastics@yahoo.com

Racine Gymnastics Center (#26832)
Tom Auer

2501 Golf Ave.

Racine, WI 53404

Gym 262-634-2344

Email tom@racinegymnastics.com
tomauer@execpc.com
racinegymnastics.com
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Rainbow Gymnastics (#930701)

Kari Wanke
P.O. Box 61, 55 Jensen Drive
Medford, WI 54451

Wankebuilders kari@tds.net
Rainbowgymnasticsmedford @gmail.com
www.rainbowgymnasticsmedford.com

Rock River Gymnastics Club (#930700)
Lori Holland

1202 Wakoka Street

Watertown, WI 53094

920-390-4562
lori@rockrivergymnastics.com

SAGA Gymnastics (#381280)
Jon Hovda

13698 Velp Ave.

Suamico, WI 54173

Gym 920-662-0111

Email infosagasports@gmail.com
pbareski@hotmail.com

sagasports.us

Scamps (#23031)

Randy Anderson

5711 77th St.

Kenosha, W1 53142

Gym 262-694-0805

Email scampsgymnastics@aol.com
scampsgymnastics.com

Stateline Family YMCA (#27825)
Jennifer McClone

1865 Riverside Dr.

Beloit, W1 53511

Gym 608-365-2261

Email jmcclone@statelinefamilyymca.org
andrew26@uwm.edu
statelinefamilyymca.org

Swiss Turners Gymnastics Academy (#25794)
Ellen Hendrickson

2214 S. 116th St.

West Allis, W1 53227

Gym 414-321-4340

Email ellenhendrickson@gmail.com
Swissturnersgymnastics.com

Rebel Gymnastics (#931131)
Brad Gilbertson

927 E. Montgomery Street
Sparta, WI 54656
608-269-6322
parkdir@spartawisconsin.org

Russell Gymnastics (#600728)

Deb & Dave Russell

5208 B Heffron Ct, Ste 6&7

Stevens Point, WI 54481

Gym 715-252-9134

Email deb@russellgymnastics.com
russellgymboosterclub@yahoo.com
russellgymnastics.com

Salto Gymnastics (#25673)
Vitali Rudnitski

1417 Poplar Dr.

Waukesha, WI 53188

Gym 262-549-3344

Email saltokristen@gmail.com
salto-gymnastics-dance.com

Starz Academy (#225075)
Melissa Roberts

807 Parkview Rd

Green Bay, WI 54304

Gym 920-983-0903

Email starzgb@starzgh.com
mo@starzgb.com
starzgb.com

Stoughton Gymnastics (#930800)
Jessica Kohlhoff

201 W. Main Street

Stoughton, WI 53589

Gym 608-888-2858

Email jessica@stoughtongymnastics.com
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Stoughtongymnastics.com

TNT Gymnastics (#170029)
Tracy Troxel

156 Blue Bird Ln

Gays Mills, W1 54631

Gym 608-279-9913

Email tntgymwi@gmail.com
tntgymnasticswi.com
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Tri-County Gymnastics (#39474)
Aaron & Chandra Reivitis

2789 Allied Street

Green Bay, WI 54304

Gym 920-499-1536

Email inof@tctgymnastics.com
Tctgymnastics.com

Ultimate Fusion Gymnastics (#406088)
Mikal & Trina Ramadan

1670 Drum Corps Dr.

Menasha, WI 54952

Gym 920-886-1046

Email ultimatefusion@yahoo.com
WhatisUFA.com

WCGC (#17419)

Kelly Zimdars

213 E. Commerce Ct.

Elkhorn, Wl 53121

Gym 262-743-1224

Email kellywcgc@midwesttwisters.com
Wcgcgymnastics.com

Woodson YMCA (#28031)

Cheryl Randl

707 Third St

Wausau, WI 54403

Gym 715-841-1814

Email crandl@woodsonymca.com
www.woodsonymca.com
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Twin Ports Gymnatics (#24133)

Krista AlImquist

3000 Hill Ave.

Superior, WI 54880

Gym 715-395-6119

Email twinportsgymnastics@gmail.com
Twinportsgymnastics.org

Ultimate Performance Gymnatics (#541292)
Lynn Wingert

4289 124" Street

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

Gym 715-861-7333 Cell 715-529-6494

Email info@teamupgym.com

teamu m.com

Wildcard Gymnastics (#276432)

Amy Grining

3545 N. 127" Street

Brookfield, Wl 53005

Gym 262-923-7418

Email gymnastics@wildcard-gymnastics.com
Wildcard-gymnastics.com

Xcel Gymnastics (#549074)

Lara Lerud

2420 295th Ave

Cushing, WI 54006

Gym 651-261-1506

Email lleru@grantsburg.k12.wi.us
xcelgymnasticsgrantsburg.com




